
               SUNGRACIA TILES PRIVATE LIMITED         

 

1. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (Govt Dues): 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Operational Creditor Claimed Provisionally 

admitted 

   1 GST Department 9,009,073.00 9,009,073.00 

 


